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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i Juniorów w pływaniu w płetwach.
Gliwice, 11. - 12.5.2024

Konkurencja 41 Mężczyzn, 100m Bi-Fins A-D Open
12.05.2024 - 10:45 Wyniki
Punkty: Table 1000

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KROPIDŁOWSKI Szymon 22 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 42.22
2. MAKOWSKI Bartosz 28 UKS Rekin Wrocław 43.97
3. SMOSZNA Wiktor 16 UKS Rekin Wrocław 45.58
4. KOMAR Filip 15 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 45.82
5. MARGOL Oskar 19 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 46.31
6. LEWICKI Jakub 20 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"46.41
7. CZERWIŃSKI Bartosz 18 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 46.63
8. BYSTRON Franciszek 20 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 47.28
9. JURCZAK Kacper 22 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 47.30

10. DZIK Kamil 17 UKP Polonia Warszawa 48.09
11. BIERYT Konrad 17 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"48.44
12. KOZŁOWSKI Oskar 16 MUKS PIORUN Gołdap 48.45
13. KREFT Szymon 18 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 48.86

ZIEMNIAK Seweryn 16 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 48.86
15. GOTOWSKI Dominik 22 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 49.00
16. SAPKOWSKI Michał 15 IKS Herkules 49.87
17. KOLIŃSKI Michał 21 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 50.38
18. BYSTRON Fryderyk 14 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 51.04
19. PAWLAK Krystian 15 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 51.07
20. MUCHA Aleksander 15 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"51.08
21. KLEISA Hubert 15 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 52.52
22. STACHOWIAK Adam 14 MKP Szczecin 52.69
23. SKRZYPKOWSKI Emil 14 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 53.04
24. KROPIDŁOWSKI Dawid 15 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 53.76
25. MARGOWSKI Marcel 14 Delfinek Chodzież 53.97
26. CZAJKOWSKI Cezary 15 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 55.36
27. ŻURAWLEW Filip 14 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 55.77
28. POTRZĄSAJ Kacper 13 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"56.37
29. BEDRA Havier 14 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 56.58
30. BANUCH Dorian 13 MKP Szczecin 57.22
31. BEDA Gabriel 14 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 58.85
32. OGÓREK Mariusz 12 MKP Szczecin 58.87
33. NĘDZA Karol 15 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 59.44
34. GRAD Bartosz 12 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"59.51
35. GROCHOWSKI Igor 13 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 1:00.05
36. JONIAK Marcel 13 MKP Szczecin 1:00.10

HINC Szymon 13 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 1:00.10
38. CZYŻ Dariusz 14 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"1:00.38
39. MICHALSKI Mikołaj 14 Laguna 24 Toruń 1:00.43
40. MARCHEWKA Kuba 12 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 1:00.68
41. IWASZKO Wiktor 14 IKS Herkules 1:00.70
42. DĄBROWSKI Oskar 14 Delfinek Chodzież 1:01.85
43. GROCHOWSKI Konstanty 13 UKS Rekin Wrocław 1:02.29
44. PIĘTKA Joachim 13 MKP Szczecin 1:02.59
45. SIENKIEWICZ Kacper 13 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 1:02.94
46. BIERYT Nikodem 12 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"1:02.95
47. JABŁOŃSKI Szymon 13 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 1:03.63
48. GRABOWSKI Michał 12 Laguna 24 Toruń 1:04.28
49. RACZKOWSKI Daniel 14 Delfinek Chodzież 1:04.75
50. PIJANOWSKI Mateusz 12 Delfinek Chodzież 1:05.11
51. ŻBIKOWSKI Jakub 14 Delfinek Chodzież 1:05.63
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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i Juniorów w pływaniu w płetwach.
Gliwice, 11. - 12.5.2024

Konkurencja 41, Mężczyzn, 100m Bi-Fins A-D, Open

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

52. GORZYCKI Filip 15 Laguna 24 Toruń 1:06.54
53. KOWALKOWSKI Aleksander 12 Laguna 24 Toruń 1:07.04
54. KULCZYŃSKI Jakub 14 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 1:07.55
55. KAROLEWSKI Igor 13 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 1:08.57

Kat. B

1. SMOSZNA Wiktor 16 UKS Rekin Wrocław 45.58
2. DZIK Kamil 17 UKP Polonia Warszawa 48.09
3. BIERYT Konrad 17 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"48.44
4. KOZŁOWSKI Oskar 16 MUKS PIORUN Gołdap 48.45
5. ZIEMNIAK Seweryn 16 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 48.86

Kat. C

1. KOMAR Filip 15 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 45.82
2. SAPKOWSKI Michał 15 IKS Herkules 49.87
3. BYSTRON Fryderyk 14 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 51.04
4. PAWLAK Krystian 15 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 51.07
5. MUCHA Aleksander 15 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"51.08
6. KLEISA Hubert 15 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 52.52
7. STACHOWIAK Adam 14 MKP Szczecin 52.69
8. SKRZYPKOWSKI Emil 14 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 53.04
9. KROPIDŁOWSKI Dawid 15 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 53.76

10. MARGOWSKI Marcel 14 Delfinek Chodzież 53.97
11. CZAJKOWSKI Cezary 15 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 55.36
12. ŻURAWLEW Filip 14 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 55.77
13. BEDRA Havier 14 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 56.58
14. BEDA Gabriel 14 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 58.85
15. NĘDZA Karol 15 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 59.44
16. CZYŻ Dariusz 14 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"1:00.38
17. MICHALSKI Mikołaj 14 Laguna 24 Toruń 1:00.43
18. IWASZKO Wiktor 14 IKS Herkules 1:00.70
19. DĄBROWSKI Oskar 14 Delfinek Chodzież 1:01.85
20. RACZKOWSKI Daniel 14 Delfinek Chodzież 1:04.75
21. ŻBIKOWSKI Jakub 14 Delfinek Chodzież 1:05.63
22. GORZYCKI Filip 15 Laguna 24 Toruń 1:06.54
23. KULCZYŃSKI Jakub 14 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 1:07.55

Kat. D

1. POTRZĄSAJ Kacper 13 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"56.37
2. BANUCH Dorian 13 MKP Szczecin 57.22
3. OGÓREK Mariusz 12 MKP Szczecin 58.87
4. GRAD Bartosz 12 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"59.51
5. GROCHOWSKI Igor 13 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 1:00.05
6. JONIAK Marcel 13 MKP Szczecin 1:00.10

HINC Szymon 13 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 1:00.10
8. MARCHEWKA Kuba 12 UKS DELFIN Władysławowo 1:00.68
9. GROCHOWSKI Konstanty 13 UKS Rekin Wrocław 1:02.29

10. PIĘTKA Joachim 13 MKP Szczecin 1:02.59
11. SIENKIEWICZ Kacper 13 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 1:02.94
12. BIERYT Nikodem 12 Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilus-Jastrzębie"1:02.95
13. JABŁOŃSKI Szymon 13 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 1:03.63
14. GRABOWSKI Michał 12 Laguna 24 Toruń 1:04.28
15. PIJANOWSKI Mateusz 12 Delfinek Chodzież 1:05.11
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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i Juniorów w pływaniu w płetwach.
Gliwice, 11. - 12.5.2024

Konkurencja 41, Chłopców, 100m Bi-Fins A-D, Kat. D

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

16. KOWALKOWSKI Aleksander 12 Laguna 24 Toruń 1:07.04
17. KAROLEWSKI Igor 13 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 1:08.57

PK SYRBU Ianusz 12 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 1:01.75


